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(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission)
Notification of Consummation

March 2019

File Number: 0000177764 Submit Date: 12/23/2021 Lead Call Sign: DK35PN-D FRN: 0027121466

Service: Low Power Digital TV~ Purpose: Notification of Consummation = Status: Accepted  Status Date: 12/23/2021
Filing Status: Active

Section Question Response

Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being No
filed with this application?

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information
Applicant Address Phone Email Applicant Type
Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC 14 Tuxedo Drive +1 (717) 226-3535 jeff@winemiller.com Limited Liability Company

Beaufort, SC 29907
United States

Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type
Davina S Sashkin , 1050 Connecticut Avenue, +1 (202) 861- dsashkin@bakerlaw. Legal
Esq . NW 1759 com Representative

Baker & Hostetler LLP Suite 1100
Washington, DC 20036
United States

Details
Date of Consummation FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2021-12-23 0027121466

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign Facility ID File Number Will Not Consummate
DK23PS-D 186268 0000152613

WO03BW-D 186486 0000152614

DK06QV-D 185922 0000152615 X
DK320Y-D 186216 0000152616

DK170Z-D 185930 0000152617

DK08QO-D 186177 0000152618

KO6QW-D 185857 0000152619

DDKO2RM-D 186615 0000152620

DK28QS-D 185923 0000152621 X
W30FA-D 186188 0000152622

DK25QR-D 187499 0000152623



Certification

Attachments

DK200Z-D
DK35PN-D
DK21PH-D
DK21PG-D
KO4SE-D
DK16NV-D
K31PZ-D
DKO06QU-D
DK21PF-D
DK36QL-D
K17PA-D
DW24FA-D
DK220S-D
K30QY-D
DK12XS-D
DK25QQ-D
DK16NW-D
DW28FE-D
DW35EA-D
DK49MP-D
DKO9AAE-D

DK33QR-D

Section

Authorized Party to Sign

File Name

186908

186225

185958

186690

186804

187471

185934

185928

186019

186033

185953

186487

187445

186457

185981

186334

187525

186165

186323

187446

186046

186227

Question

0000152624

0000152625

0000152626

0000152627

0000152628

0000152629

0000152630

0000152631

0000152632

0000152633

0000152634

0000152635

0000152636

0000152637

0000152638

0000152639

0000152640

0000152641

0000152642

0000152643

0000152644

0000152645

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM
OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE
AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001)

AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION

AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND
JOR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).

| declare, under penalty of perjury, that | am an authorized

representative of the above-named applicant for the
Authorization(s) specified above.

Landover Part 4 - Consummation

Notice Exhibit.pdf

Uploaded By Attachment Type

Applicant

Consummation

Information

Description

Consummation

Notice Exhibit

Response

Jeffrey Winemiller
Manager

12/23/2021

Upload Status

Done with Virus Scan and
/or Conversion


https://enterpriseefiling.fcc.gov/dataentry/api/download/attachment/25076ff37dda775f017debb1971c137a
https://enterpriseefiling.fcc.gov/dataentry/api/download/attachment/25076ff37dda775f017debb1971c137a
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